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C20/25
C30/37
T=B500B (SFS 1268), E=B600KX (SFS 1259)
K=B500K (SFS 1257), E=B600KX (SFS 1259)
S=S235JRG2 (SFS-EN 10025-2) 1.4301 (SFS-EN 10088, AISI 304)
B500B=550/500 MPa, B600KX 660/600MPa
S235JRG2=360/235 MPa, 1.4301=520/210MPa
T8-500, T10-650, T12-750, T16-1000
SFS 7022 

50v
UPPER SURFACE: XC4-XS1-XF1 SFS-EN 1992-1-1+NA
LOWER SURFACE: XC3-XS1-XF1
R60
CC2

CL-1 1
PCS

6.37
C35/45 m³1.62BALCONY SLAB

t4.05
PLA30    4.0 kpl
PLA30P Stainless2.0 kpl
PS170   Balcony slab connector1.0 kpl
Vemo VASBR M16x70 1.4305  2.0 kpl
STAINLESS - PIPE BEAM CFRHS100X100X5 L=1000mm STALA 350  2.0 kpl
VESIVEK VEK-82/73 Ø80X5 L=170mm 1.4301  1.0 kpl
NEOPRENE2.0 kpl
#8-150 8-150-1705/3202 B500K  28.5 kg
#10-150 10-150-1855/3202 B500K  47.6 kg
B500B  ø820.1 kg
B500B  ø1027.7 kg
B500B  ø163.8 kg
B600KX  ø52.5 kg
B600KX  ø712.0 kg
B600KX  ø90.6 kg
B600KX  ø117.5 kg
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EMBED LIST
CAST UNIT WEIGHT IS CALCULATED USING CONCRETE VOLUME AND DENSITY 2500kg/m3 + weight of embedded objects.
ELEMENT POSITION AREA [m2]

CONCRETE NAME VALUE UNIT

EMBEDSVALUE UNIT
ELEMENT TOTAL WEIGHT:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Planned life time
Exposure class

Fire resistance class
Consequence class

PRODUCT INFORMATION
C35/45 SFS-EN 206, SFS 7022Concrete

Concrete cover 1

Max aggregate size
Measurement class, normalTolerance class
Form face MUO-ASurface treatment 1
Casting face TEL -A Surface treatment 2
Pencil rounding on visible edges (kp)Chamfers 1

Lifting strength
Transport and erection strength
Reinforcement bar
Reinforcement mesh
Other steel materials:
tensile strength-/yield strengths:

MESHES, 2 pitchesExtension lengths:
Maximum amounth of chloride

Concrete cover 2

Center of Gravity :
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THE WIDEST PERMISSIBLE ANGLE
4 FUNCTIONING LIFTING INS.

NOTE! ALWAYS FOLLOW THE LIFTING SYSTEM MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS WHEN LIFTING

IF THE PRECAST MANUFACTURER WANTS TO REPLACE AN EMBED OR MATERIAL WITH ANOTHER, 
THE CONSTRUCTION/ELEMENT DESIGNER MUST APPROVE THE CHANGE BEFOREHAND.
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STAINLESS PIPE BEAM, POLYETHYLENE SHEET

NEOPRENE 10X100 SUPPORT SURFACE
HOLE D20

VESIVEK VEK-82/73

PLA30

STAINLESS PIPE BEAM CFRHS100X100X5

TI
PP

AU
RA

 8x
8

PLA30P STAINLESS
PS170

2 x Vemo VASBR M16x70

D19-E11

PS170

PLA30P STAINLESS

80

355 645

255 100

100 255

23
9

41

50
45

5 28
0

3292

28
0

31639

70
10

D19-E11

CONCRETE FILL
KP

KP KP

KP
MUO-A /  PESH-A
FORM FACE

1629

95
8

3292

39
5

26
0

64
0

26
0

39
0

2693023

48
7

10
00

45
8

8631600829

33
2

12
08

40
6

2648644355

2198201074

10
4

1035 1200 1057
5002792

60

52
5

90
0

52
0

17
02

24
3

835 1600 857

98
2

96
3

111

19
45

RO
LL

IN
G 

DI
RE

CT
IO

N

A A

B

B

C

C

hl=170 mm

hl=230 mm

1:100

1:8
0

hl=240 mm

hl=260 mm

BY TEH WATER ORGAN

FINE WASHING IN THE AREA BOUNDED

groove depth h=10 mm
groove, edges chamfered,
RESERVE PITCHER:

hl=190 mm
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BY TEH WATER ORGAN

FINE WASHING IN THE AREA BOUNDED

DIMENSION OF THE CUP PART
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CL-10 1 B500K 3202 x 1705 #8-150 28.5 28.5
CL-11 1 B500K 3202 x 1855 #10-150 47.6 47.6

76.1
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D
[mm]

L
[mm]

dL
[mm] a b c d e u v x TD

WEIGHT

Y 2 4 11 980B600KX 2.9
A 3 4 16 600B500B 3.8 600
Y 4 8 10 1130B500B 5.6
Y 5 8 10 1050B500B 5.2
B 6 2 7 3720B600KX 2.2 3142 600 42
D 7 2 10 1210B500B 1.5 600 262 400 46
B 8 2 10 3740B500B 4.6 3162 600 46
B 9 2 10 2410B500B 3.0 1835 600 46
D 12 22 7 1500B600KX 9.8 800 138 600 42

... 1450 2 ... 800 92 600
Y 13 21 5 780B600KX 2.5
D 14 1 9 1250B600KX 0.6 600 300 403 54
B 15 2 10 1880B500B 2.3 1803 100 46
D 16 2 10 1310B500B 1.6 400 560 400 46
A 17 1 10 3190B500B 2.0 3193
XA 18 1 8 610B500B 0.2 180 116 96 116 180 36
D 19 2 11 1150B600KX 1.7 500 211 500 66
A 20 1 10 3140B500B 1.9 3142
D 21 23 8 1110B500B 10.1 500 150 500 36
D 22 22 8 1130B500B 9.8 500 165 500 36
K 23 4 11 970B600KX 2.9 475 475 22 70

74.4
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REINFORCING BAR LIST
REINFORCING BARS
TYPE POS PCS GRADE

BENDING DIMENSIONS [mm]
SUM [kg]

COMMENT

REINFORCING BAR TOTAL WEIGHT [kg]:

REINFORCEMENT MESH TOTAL WEIGHT [kg]:

PCSPOS GRADE SIZE NAME kg/SUMkg/MESH
REINFORCEMENT MESH LIST

REINFORCEMENT EXAMPLE
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